Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

Warranty yrs 5
Notes:
(1) Avoid prolonged operation in overload     (2) 100 / 200VAC Input     (3) 85-90Vac = output current = 80%
(4) Built to meet EN 61000-3-2     (5) Refer to detailed specifications & Application Notes
(6) 100/230VAC Input
Features	 	Benefits
• 200% Peak power capability • Can drive high current start up devices
• 30% smaller than previous generation • Simplifies equipment design
• Operating temp. -10 to +70°C • Improved system power optimisation
• 10 Year E-cap lifetime • Superior reliability
ZWS 150BP-240BP Series2
Model Selector
Output	 Output	 Average	 Peak	 Averge	 Peak	 Efficiency	 Load	 Line	 OCP	 OVP
Model Voltage	 Adjust	 Output	 Output	 Output	 Output	 at	200VAC	 reg	 reg	 (A) (V)
(V) Range	(V)	 Current	(A)	 Current	(A)	 Power	(W)	 Power	(W)	 Input	(%)	 (mV)	 (mV)
ZWS150BP-24 24 21.6 - 27.5 6.3 12 151.2 288 90 192 96 12.66 28.8 - 33.6
ZWS150BP-36 36 32.4 - 39.6 4.2 8 151.2 288 90 288 144 8.44 41.4 - 48.6
ZWS150BP-48 48 39.6 - 52.8 3.2 6 153.6 288 90 384 192 6.43 55.2 - 64.8
ZWS240BP-24 24 21.6 - 27.5 10 20 240 480 91 192 96 20.10 28.8 - 33.6
ZWS240BP-36 36 32.4 - 39.6 6.7 13.4 241.2 482.4 91 288 144 13.47 41.4 - 48.6
ZWS240BP-48 48 39.6 - 52.8 5 10 240 480 91 384 192 10.05 55.2 - 64.8
Option Description
Suffix
L-Plate and Cover /A
L-Plate /L